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GEORGE
FOX
UNIVERSITY

Women’s
Soccer
2001

- “Bruins” (1-0)
7 vs.
University of California-Santa Cruz
“Banana Slugs” (1-1)

Friday, September 7, 2001 - 4:00 p.m.
Morse Athletic Complex - Newberg, Oregon




23

\oooxlaul.pwm»—ogg .

10

p—
[,

12
13
14
15
17
19

Name

Carice Fell

Cori Wulf
Gloria Blackwell
Jenn Tyhurst
Sara Oates
Brooke Pitner
Andee Trader
Sarah Jones
Shayda Rohani
Nicole Fitzhugh
Melissa Tittle
Vickie Hawkins
Kristen Gooch
Jill Steinfeld
Sarah Stark
Beth Liljenberg
Mindy Venable
Erin Carlsen
Dessa Bingley

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY “Bruins”

Pos. Ht.
GK 5-7
5-7
5-5
5-4
5-4
5-7
5-3
5-1

Q
~

5-2
5-5
5-7
5-5
5-11
5-9
5-1

5-7
5-10

ZZZP%UZUUUEUZZ“U”’

Head Coach: Byron Shenk
Assistant Coach: Todd Williams

Yr/El. Hometown (Previous School) - Name
Fr./Fr. Astoria, Ore. (Astoria HS) ‘ anice Loper

Jr/Ir.  Salem, Ore. (Santiam Christian HS Alex Gubelmann
Fr/Fr. North Bend, Ore. (North Bend HS) ~aitli

Fr./Fr. Oregon City, Ore. (Canby HS)
So./So. Grover Beach, Calif. (Arroyo Grande
So./So. Vancouver, Wash. (Skyview HS)
Fr/Fr. Merlin, Ore. (North Valley HS)
Sr./Sr. Lake Oswego, Ore. (Westmont Col
So0./So. Oregon City, Ore. (Oregon City H
So./So. Coos Bay, Ore. (Marshfield HS)
Fr/Fr. Woodburn, Ore. (Woodburn HS)
Fr./Fr. The Dalles, Ore. (The Dalles HS)
So./So. Taylorsville, Utah (Taylorsville H;
Fr/Fr. Portland, Ore. (Sunset HS) elle Schlosser
Fr/Fr. Ontario, Ore. (Ontario HS) onette Ajayi
Sr./Sr.  Portland, Ore. (Franklin HS)
Jr./Jr.  Newberg, Ore. (Faith Academy, Mar
So./Fr. Cannon Beach, Ore. (Seaside HS)
Fr./Fr. Woodburn, Ore. (Canby HS) ~

BRUIN BITS: The Bruinsopened the season going 1-1-0 in the Western Baptist Classic last weekend,
Gloria Blackwell scored both goals as GFU nipped The Master’s College 2-1 in double OT on Frid
Saturday, Trinity Western shut out the Bruins 2-0, but because TWU is a Canadian school not affi
NCAA or NAIA,. the game does not count on GFU’s record ... The win over WBC was the Bruins’ 5
opening-day victory ... When Carice Fell substituted for Cori Wulf in goal for the final six minute.
game, it was Wulf's first break in wo years; she played every minute of every game her first two

Pos. Yr.
GK JR
GK FR
M SR
D SO
M SR
D SO
F SR
M- SR
D SO
M FR
M JR
D SO
D FR
F SO
D SO
M JR
M SR
M SO
M FR
M/D JR
M FR
F FR
F SO
D FR
D FR

Ht.
5-8
5-5
5-8
53
53
54
5-8
5-10
54
5-8
5-4
5-4
5-4
5-7
5-8
5-10
5-7
5-8
5-2
5-4
5-7
5-8
5-10
5-6
5-7

INIVERSITY of CALIFORNIA-SANTA CRUZ “Banana Slugs”

Hometown

San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Santa Fe, NM
San Jose, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Granite Bay, CA
Prior Lake, MN
Santa Cruz, CA
Livermore, CA
San Diego, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Lafayette, CA
San Diego, CA
Fresno, CA
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
Los Gatos, CA
Cupertino, CA
Sacramento, CA
Alexandria, VA
Bethesda, MD
Ann Arbor, MI
Sonoma, CA
Rescue, CA
Davis, CA

Location:
Founded:
Denomination:

Enrollment:

President:

Colors:

Affiliation (yrs):
Region:

Conference (yrs):
Director of Athletics:
Home Field (capactiy):

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY “QUICK FACTS”

E: The Banana Slugs and Bruins have never met ... UCSC edged the Bruins for the 5th and
n playoff spot last year ... The ‘Slugs opened at home this year against two NWC opponents,
1 to Whitworth and defeating Linfield 2-1 ... The ‘Slugs visit Willamette Sunday at 12:00 noon.

Byron Shenk k

Newberg, Oregon Head Coach:

1891 Alma Mater: Goshen 63 ‘

Evangelical Friends School Record: 93-73-11, 11th ~ - Santa Cruz, California
(Quaker) Overall Record: 197-186-37, 321 1965

2,636 2000 Overall Record: 13-5, 6th-ranki 12,000 :

Dr. David Brandt . 2000 Conference Record: 11-3,3rd M.R.C. Greenwood
Navy Blue & Old Gold 2000 Post-Season: None Mark Majeski
NCAA Division III (3rd) Letterwinners Back/Lost: 10/9 } ~ Blue & Gold

West Region Starters Back/Lost: . ~ NCAA Division III
Northwest Conference (7th) | Sports Info Director: i ; Independent

Craig Taylor Website: .georgetfo n/a

Morse Athletic Field (250) ‘

‘Website:

Sports Info Director:

UNIVERSITY of CALIFORNIA-SANTA CRUZ “QUICK FACTS”

Head Coach:
Alma Mater:
School Record:
Overrall Record:
2000 Overall Record:
2000 Conference Record: none
2000 Post-Season:

Paul Lester

Bradford Univ. (England)
31-17-4, 4th yr

31-17-4, 4th yr

12-5-1, Sth-ranked in West

lost to Chapman in 1st
round of NCAAs
Dorth Raphaely
www.GoSlugs.com




GEORGE FOX "BRUINS" 2001 WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Score GFU Scorers
8/31 # vs The Master's W 2-1(20t) Blackwell 2
9/1 #= vs Trinity Western L 02 -—
97 CALIFORNIA-SANTA CRUZ 4:00 p.m.

9/8 CALIFORNIA STATE-HAYWARD 1:00 p.m.

9/11 at Western Oregon 4:30 p.m.

9/19 *  at Pacific (dh) 2:30 p.m.

9/22 * PUGET SOUND (dh) 12:00 noon

9/23 * PACIFIC LUTHERAN (dh) 12:00 noon

9/29 *  at Linfield (dh) 12:00 noon

9/30 *  at Willamette (dh) 12:00 noon

10/6 *  at Whitworth (dh) 12:00 noon

10/7 *  at Whitman (dh) 12:00 noon

10/13 * WILLAMETTE (dh) 12:00 noon
10/14 * LINFIELD (dh) 12:00 noon
10/17 * PACIFIC 4:00 p.m.

10/20 *  at Pacific Lutheran (dh) 12:00 noon

10/21 *  at Puget Sound (dh) 12:00 noon

10/26 * WHITMAN (dh) 12:00 noon
10/27 * WHITWORTH (dh) 12:00 noon
10/31 NCAA Division OI First Round TBA

11/3-4 ~ NCAA Division III Regionals TBA

11/10-11 NCAA Division III Quarterfinals TBA

11/17-18 NCAA Division ITI Finals TBA

# - at Western Baptist Classic, Salem, Ore.

* - Northwest Conference game

(dh) - doubleheader with GFU men's team / All times Pacific and subject to change
Home games in BOLD CAPS / Home games played at Morse Soccer Field

Athletics Dept. 503-554-2910 / Sports Info. 503-554-2127 / Sports Hotline 503-554-3868
‘Website: www.georgefox.edw/athletics

NORTHWEST CONFERENCE (www.nwesports.com) Standings thru Sept. 6

Team (Pre-season poll) NWC Pct.  Pts. GF/A Al Pct. F/A
Puget Sound Loggers (1T) 0-0 000 O 0/0 2-0 1.000  13/1
‘Whitworth Pirates (3) 0-0 000 0O 0/0 2-0 1.000  2/0
George Fox Bruins (4) 0-0 000 0 0/0 1-0 1.000 21
Linfield Wildcats (5) 0-0 000 O 0/0 1-1 500 22
Pacific Lutheran Lutes (6) 0-0 000 O 0/0 0-1 000 012
Willamette Bearcats (1T) 0-0 000 O 0/0 0-0 000 0/0
Pacific Boxers (7) 0-0 .000 0 0/0 0-0 .000 0/0
‘Whitman Missionaries (8) 0-0 .000 0 0/0 0-0 .000 0/0
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